Specifications subject to change without notice.
12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • Phone: (813) 664-9700
For more information visit our website at www.atlanticind.net
LED Technology
The Atlantic AINB1Q and AINB2Q LED Low Profile Pathway Bollards with
UV-stabilized polycarbonate lenses and sealed optical compartments are
designed to replace incandescent and halogen pathway lighting. These
fixtures are ideal for retail centers, parks, schools and universities, public

LED Round & Square Low
Profile Pathway Bollards
Order Information Example: AINB1QF1X34U4KCZ10SF
F
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Height Options
AINB1Q=LED Round Low
Profile Pathway Bollard
AINB2Q=LED Square Low
Profile Pathway Bollardv
F=Wide Beam
Spread
1X16=16w
1X23=23w
1X34=34w
U=120-277V
C=347V*
H=1347-480V♦
*23w Model Only
♦34w Model Only
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Array Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens Opal
UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate
Lens
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
10=10˝ Height
C=Custom*
*Consult factory. Minimum
NEC requirements for wiring
space and above ground
level must be met.
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
*120-277V Only
Rev. 052621
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
AIBOSBASE
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
AIBORBASE* Die Cast Base Plate with Powdercoat Finish Over a
Chromate Conversion Coating. Fits AINB1.
AIBOSBASE* Die Cast Base Plate with Powdercoat Finish Over a
Chromate Conversion Coating. Fits AINB2.
*Specify Color: Z=Bronze, B=Black
Mounting Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
AIBOLAN4 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three 4˝ Anchor Bolts
AIBOLAN8 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three 8˝ Anchor Bolts
AIBOLAN12 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three 12˝ Anchor Bolts
AIBOLAN15 Mounting Kit, Includes Bracket & Three 15˝ Anchor Bolts
AIBOLAN AIBORBASE
Photometric Data
AINB1QF1X34U4KC
Grid in feet, Mounting Height=1ft.
AINB2QF1X34U4KC
Grid in feet, Mounting Height=1ft.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • Phone: (813) 664-9700
For more information visit our website at www.atlanticind.net
187,000 HoursL70
25°C
LED Round & Square Low
Profile Pathway Bollards
Rev. 081021